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AZ CACTUS KID
PARTNER
SHAKO SLING
YELLOWSTONE
LEAD DEALER
STILL SHOT
BANDANA KID
ALONZO SLIM
HANKERIN' HANK
DANDY DON
GOLD DUST
TISHMINGA

ST PAULI GIRL
BIGFOOT
QUESO KID
SPECS

OTTO MATIC
DAZZLIN' DAISY
SABINO KID
PUEBLO PETE
HOSS E

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
February 15, 2025

0.373
0.384
0.502
0.741
0.761
0.394
0.424
0.598
0.622
0.756
0.919
0.529
0.527
0.541
0.857
0.482

0.648

0.681
0.679
0.563
0.808

NoO O bW N e N O b WN e

SO Ul B W N =

Bracket A
YELLOWSTONE
AZ CACTUS KID
PARTNER
SHAKO SLING
LEAD DEALER
STILL SHOT
BANDANA KID

Bracket B
HANKERIN' HANK
ALONZO SLIM
DANDY DON
ST PAULI GIRL
GOLD DUST
TISHMINGA
BIGFOOT

Bracket C
OTTO MATIC
QUESO KID
SPECS
SABINO KID
DAZZLIN' DAISY
PUEBLO PETE

0.693
0.407
0.397
0.563
0.733
0.412
0.420

0.618
0.670
0.889
0.517
0.945
0.583
0.573

0.656
1.002
0.510
0.725
22.000
0.666



Oid Puebio Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

February 15, 2025

Tt o | 3d | 7 Rounds Traditional - Then 3 Brackets
AVERAGE "
SHOOTERS NAME TOTALSHOTS TOTAL HIT % FASTEST TIME FOR THE E(o)s;:g:
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY DAY s
MENS DIVISION
ALONZO SLIM 42 32 76% 0.598 0.674 8
AZ CACTUS KID 41 27 66% 0.373 0.405 8
BIGFOOT 37 16 43% 0.541 0.600 8
DANDY DON 45 32 71% 0.756 0.934 9
HANKERIN' HANK 47 28 60% 0.618 0.677 9
LEAD DEALER 47 39 83% 0.733 0.850 9
OTTO MATIC 53 30 57% 0.648 0.702 10
PARTNER 50 19 38% 0.384 0.421 8
PUEBLO PETE 7 7 15% 0.563 0.703 8
SABINO KID 58 24 41% 0.679 0.747 10
SHAKO SLING 55 20 36% 0.502 0.583 8
SPECS 59 16 36% 0.482 0.545 8
YELLOWSTONE 56 50 89% 0.693 0.789 11
WOMENS DIVISION
BANDANA KID 56 17 30% 0.420 0.443 8
DAZZLIN' DAISY 56 14 25% 0.681 0.763 8
GOLD DUST 41 38 93% 0.919 0.996 8
ST PAULI GIRL 75 22 29% 0.517 0.571 11
STILL SHOT 68 19 28% 0.394 0.419 9
TISHMINGA 52 13 25% 0.529 0.566 8
JUNIOR BOY DIVISION
JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION
BILLY THE KID DIVISION
QUESO KID 42 24 57% 0.857 0.987 8
ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION
STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!
HOSS E 17 8 47% 0.808 0.975 2




